
Mumbai CSMT - Guwahati  Special Fare One Way Special/01097 - Exp - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

25h 20m - 1714 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 13:00 0 1 0 51 14 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:00 14:03 3m 0 1 51 52 9 CR
3 IGP Igatpuri 15:37 15:42 5m 1 133 34 599 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 183 108 551 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 440 75 205 CR
6 AK Akola Junction 21:32 21:35 3m 0 1 580 67 598 CR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 833 75 309 CR
8 G Gondia Junction 03:09 03:11 2m 0 2 963 68 311 SECR
9 R Raipur Junction 05:43 05:48 5m 0 2 1135 65 315 SECR
10 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:30 07:45 15m 0 2 1245 83 SECR
11 RIG Raigarh 09:21 09:23 2m 0 2 1378 57 218 SECR
12 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 1449 84 231 SER
13 ROU Rourkela Junction 11:52 12:00 8m 0 2 1550 71 218 SER
14 CKP Chakradharpur 13:25 13:30 5m 0 2 1652 75 234 SER
15 TATA Tatanagar Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 2 1714 62 159 SER
16 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:35 16:43 8m 0 2 1847 47 39 SER
17 DKAE Dankuni Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 0 2 1966 92 37 ER
18 BWN Barddhaman Junction 20:07 20:09 2m 0 2 2046 71 36 ER
19 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 20:53 20:55 2m 0 2 2098 65 50 ER
20 RPH Rampurhat Junction 21:51 21:53 2m 0 2 2158 85 143 ER
21 PKR Pakur 22:30 22:32 2m 0 2 2211 27 37 ER
22 MLDT Malda Town 01:10 01:20 10m 0 3 2282 63 31 ER
23 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 05:05 05:30 25m 0 3 2517 11 114 NFR
24 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 0 3 2524 57 119 NFR
25 HSA Hasimara 08:24 08:26 2m 0 3 2651 47 123 NFR
26 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 0 3 2685 47 50 NFR
27 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 3 2794 39 60 NFR
28 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 3 2944 16 56 NFR
29 GHY Guwahati 16:00 0 3 2951 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (15:48)

Jun 28 2024 (15:48)

1

1


